DURK

FAMILY FARMS

EST. 2015

GIT MARKED 045/8

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Owner:

GIT MARKED 045/8

HI

5

04/22/2018

CI318360

$1,850.00

DURK FAMILY FARMS

TCC GIDDYUP GIDDYUP 409

O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

MARKED CROWN 21/5

P R

Courtesy of McGuire Land and Cattlé

703 RHF SHARP SHOOTER

506 TCC SNAPSHOT

MAGIC MARKER 25/7

BUBBAS CROWN 54/9

Top Caliber

9/9 SC PICTURE PERFECT

MILE MARKER

Center Win

BH BUBBA

CROWNED RED
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